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Listing ID

EV22031313
CV22052484
CV22116547
TR22162106

HD22142773
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St# St Name

252 Sonora ST
16687 Lynn ST #A-C
1381 N Mountain View AVE
15139 Monterey AVE
16745 Yucca AVE

City
REDL

SB
CHH
VTVL

Area
268
VIC
274
682
VIC

SILC
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD

Cross Property Customer 1 Line

Units

AADWW

GSI
$74,520
$2,870
$54,840
$72,804
$0

Cap L/C Price
$1,050,0004
$475,0004

6 $750,000
4 $1,500,0004
$270,0004

$/Sqft
$383.63
$164.59
$269.20
$355.11
$149.92

Sqft
2737
2886
2786
4224
1801

YrBuilt
1910/PUB
1958/ASR
1964/ASR
1983/ASR
1952/ASR

LSqft/Ac
11,920/0.2736
30,000/0.6887
6,115/0.1404
9,120/0.2094
38,013/0.8727
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Grg Spcs Date
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09/09/22
09/09/22
09/08/22
09/06/22
09/07/22

DOM/CDOM
148/148
44/24
16/16
17/17
24/24



List / Sold:

Closed e Triplex $1,095,000/$1,050,000 s

252 Sonora St e« Redlands 92373 148 days on the market
3 units ¢ $365,000/unit o 2,737 sqft ¢« 11,920 sqft lot « $383.63/sqft « Listing ID: EV22031313
Built in 1910 g 1b:

2 blocks north of Fern St between Olive and Clark, 2 blocks east of Cajon between Nordina and Mrytle
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Google Map data ©2022

Amazing early 1900s Victorian opportunity with many value adds! Investors and entrepreneurs seeking a high ROI with
sustained year over year growth, look no further. This unique lot houses two fully remodeled units in the main home and an
updated rear home with a private driveway off an adjacent street. The remodeled downstairs 2bd/2ba includes a den that
could be used as a third bedroom and a basement for additional storage. The upstairs 2bd/1ba was completely rebuilt down to
the framing to include a spacious layout and has two separate patios with storage. There is soundproof insulation and
reinforcement to add privacy between the units in the main home - a rare find in multifamily homes. The updated rear
1bd/1ba home has the potential to either expand or add additional units due to the spacious lot size and dual street access.
This one of a kind triplex is located 0.3 miles from the heart of downtown with many city improvements planned to bring
sustained growth and rental demand to the downtown community.

Facts & Features

e Sold On 09/09/2022 e Laundry: Dryer Included, Gas & Electric Dryer Hookup, In
¢ Original List Price of $1,650,000 Closet, Inside, Washer Included

e 2 Buildings e $74520 Gross Scheduled Income

e Levels: Two, Multi/Split ¢ $67058 Net Operating Income

o 5 Total parking spaces ® 4 electric meters available

¢ Cooling: Central Air, Electric * 4 gas meters available

e Heating: Central, Electric, Natural Gas e 1 water meters available

e $4,554 (Estimated)

Interior
e Rooms: Basement, Bonus Room, Kitchen, Laundry, Livinge Appliances: Dishwasher, Disposal, Gas Oven, Gas Range
Room, Walk-In Closet e Other Interior Features: Balcony, Brick Walls, Built-in
e Floor: Tile, Vinyl Features, Crown Molding, Granite Counters, High Ceilings,
Recessed Lighting, Storage
Exterior
e Lot Features: 2-5 Units/Acre e Fencing: Redwood

e Sewer: Public Sewer
e Other Exterior Features: Lighting

Annual Expenses

e Total Operating Expense: $7,462 e Insurance: $2,002

e Electric: $0.00 e Maintenance:

e Gas: $0 e Workman's Comp:

e Furniture Replacement: e Professional Management:
e Trash: $1,044 o Water/Sewer: $1,596

e Cable TV: e Other Expense:

e Gardener: e Other Expense Description:
e Licenses:

Unit Details
UNITS BEDS BATHS  GARAGE FURNISHED?  ACTUAL RENT TOTAL RENT PRO FORMA



1: 1 2 1
2: 1 2 2
3: 1 1 1
# Of Units With:

e Separate Electric: 4
Gas Meters: 4
Water Meters: 1
Carpet: 3
Dishwasher: 3
Disposal: 3

o

Unfurnished $1,760 $1,760 $2,950

Unfurnished $2,500 $2,500 $2,950
Unfurnished $1,950 $1,950 $1,950
e Drapes:
e Patio: 3

e Ranges: 3
o Refrigerator: 1
e Wall AC: 2

Additional Information
e Standard sale
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